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Maces

HUKMTA My APbIA
ARHAMN 3WHIAH
MUKAKUT CUAKWH
AMATPUIA MUKXANER
CEFTEA 0BOAOB
BAAAWMMP KOPCAKOB
CEPTER WyNAAKOR
PEHAT TEPEMYNOB
BACMAMIA TPUPOHOB
MAPAT 3WATAMHOB
ANEKCER A3HKOB
ANEKCER KAWEEB
AHAPER AlWKOB
MUXAKWT BOPWY
EBFEHWA PETWCOB
ANEKCEWM HAPCEEB
AHAPER XOPEB
3AYAPA WAKWPOB
MUXAWA NOAOCYRMH
HWKONAR HUKONAER
CEPTER CMONEHLER
APTEM AMMHOB
CTAHWCAAR KAPE/WH
HPWA SEAOTOR
PYCIAH ACTPEMCKMIA
ONEM AHYWEBMY
ANEKCAHAP KNENANOE
ENEHA MWLAH
CANABAT CYPLAHOB
MAKCWM ABPAMOB
BARANHWP YBAPOB
MUXAKT BABW/WH
DKCAHA BONABIPEBA
EBMEHMI MWTHIOB
AEHWC NOPTHORA
EBMEHMI KAMBILEE
ANEKCER ENWCEER
AHAPER 3YBKOB
TATbAHA HOBMKOBA
NABEN KANYHWKOE
PYCAAH PYAOMETOB
BWTAMA KENOB
BAAAMMMP AMMTPUER
AHTOH BANAKWH
ANEKCAHAP CAAPETAWHOB
AHAPER ABPAMOB
YASILIY POVARNITSYN
WFOPb CYEBOTWH
ANEKCAHAP WCKAHARPOB
AU CATAMER
KOHCTAHTWH MOPO30B
ANEKCAHAP KMAYHWH
MABA MANABWH
ANEKCAHAP CENE3HER
EBMEHMI KOKOBWH
0AMA OUENKOBA
HWKONAR 3ABONOTCKMK

Y¥NbTPaMapadoH
YNbTPaMapadoH
Y¥NbTPaMapadoH
YNbTPaMapadoH
YNbTPaMapahoH
YNbTPaMapahoH
Y¥NbTPaMapahoH
YNbTPaMapahoH
YAbTPaMapagoH
YneTPaMapadoH
Y¥NbTPaMapahoH
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YNbTPaMapadoH
YNbTPaMapahoH
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Y¥NbTPaMapahoH
YNbTPaMapahoH
YAbTPaMapagoH
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20
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43
51
38
30
39
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20
34
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59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
T2
73
74
5
76
i
78
79
80
g1
g2
83
g4
85
g6
g7
g8
g9
30
91
3z
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115

Maces

ANEKCAHAP KYNTHILEE
CEPTEA NOMbKAHODB
AHAPER KOXEBHMKOB
BAMM HYPWAXMETOB
ANEKCER KOCAPEB
EBMEHWI CTENOBMK
BWTAMA BOPOB
MAKCWMM CKOMAPOX
HAAEXAA YBAPOBA
NABEN ¥vPABJER
PYCTEM MYPATOB
MFOPb MBAHHWKOE
AEHWC YCOB

EPUM LAAPWH
BARANHWP YYTYHOB
AMUTPHIA NABAOE
MAKCWM MAPTBIHEHKO
TPUIOPMIA CWU3WKDB
TATbAHA KMNPUAHOBA
WFOPb ENAER

MFOPE  JAMIWAH
ANEKCER KACATKMH
PUHAT 3AKWPOB
AMMTPUA KAPTALER
DAbTA KAPTALEBA
EBMEHMI TAWKWHOB
ENEHA HA3MWEBA
EBMEHMI KOCTAPER
MUXAWT MEPKYPLEB
MAPWHA BANDBAHOBA
PYC/IAH 3AKWPOB
CEPTER AbAYKOB
WBAH ATYNDBE

WBAH CMOPKA/OB
AMUTPHIA BEAWH
AMATPUA TbIPBEE
AMATPMIA AYPACOR
HAHHA AKAPAMKAT AHOBA
CBATOCAAE MAPKOB
AEHWC O¥TMBECOR
ANEHA KYSHELIDBA
CEPTEA MAZNOB
KEPMM ABAEEE

NETP KJEBHYK
BAJEPMA WAAPWH
WrOPE MEPEMEAKMH
AHTOHWHA YARNOBA
ENEHA TALKWHOBA
TY3ENL MABANTOBA
MAKCWH  #1IWH
BAAMM TKAYEHKO
AMATPHA ¥ NbAHOR
AHAPER MUXARNDB
AEHWC KOHCTAHTWHOR
HATANBA AAHMAOBA
A3ZAMAT MYXAMEARAHOB
NABEN MAPTHIMH
BEPA WAMAH

Y¥NbTPaMapadoH
YNbTPaMapadoH
Y¥NbTPaMapadoH
YNbTPaMapadoH
YNbTPaMapahoH
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116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
151
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
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140
141
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144
145
146
147
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1439
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166

ANEKCAHAP WBACOE
ANEKCAHAP WAAPWH
APTEM WAAPWH
ANEKCEA NPUTYNOBCKWA
TATbAHA OKYHEBA
PAMMAE CAWTOR
MPMHA WBAHOBA

BEPA BACMALEBA
MAPWHA NAPPEHORA
MAKCHMM KO3WOHOB
FAMMHA WWAOBCKMK
MAPMA 3AMOUHWKOBA
TY3ENL KAMWAYAIMHA
CEPTEA COKO/OB
AMMTPUA NOKWAREE
AHAPER NWPOr OB
WNBA NONOKEHUEE
AMWTPUA HEHAXOB
PUNAPET BAXMTOB
APKAAWI MPOTONONOE
ANEKCEA KAPLEB
AMATPUA BYNAHOR
BWKTOP BMHOTPAS
AZAMAT AXWAYN0B
AMUTPUIA WBAHOB
0PWI CMEMPLAHOR
CMMPHOB AEHWC
JNAMMNA CABYHWHA
HATANLA CAMDANDBA
AEHWC TYTYIER
BWKTOP KJWMOB
PY¥3WNb BAWMPOB
CEPFER PEABKMH
JWIMA XYCHYTAWHOBA
AMUTPHIA APXAHME IBCKWMA
AHHA TUMOWYK

NAllR ANEKCEER
CTAHWCIAE OHOXKOB
MUXAKN HUKWPOPOR
NABEN HAYAPOR
MAPMHA MUXARNOBA
FEHHAAMIA KOHOBANOR
¥3AHBAER PYCNAH
ANMA3 AYEAKWPOR
MAPKMA MAHOBA

POMAH AXMAJEEB
APTEM WECTAEE
CEPTEA UMAKOB
ANEKCAHAPA BAPEHWKOBA
MAPMA CHMUPHOBA
BACMAMIA CMAOPOB

Y¥NbTPaMapadoH
YNbTPaMapadoH
Y¥NbTPaMapadoH
YNbTPaMapadoH
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All races (female)

G
1 3YMbOMA TARHAHOBA 30KM
2 HATANLA HEWEPET 30KM
3 MAPMSA TNTOBA 30KHM
4 ANEKCAHAPA 3ATARHOBA 30KHM
5 CHEXAHA AXTAMOBA 30KHM
6 CBETAAHA BANAKAHA 30KM
7 BEPOHMKA CKPHIHMK 30KM
8 WPMHA AXMATOBA 30KM
3 ANEKCAHAPA MOPBYHOBA 30KM
10 DILYA AKHTYAMOVA 30KM
11 AHHA KOCOPOTOBA F0KM
12 0fbra ANEKCEEEA 30KM
13 MAPHHA WYPAKOBA F0KM
14 AHACTACMA KAMCHK 30KM
15 PE3EAA XABWBYNAEBA 30KM
16 BEPOHMKA OFWAHCKAR 30KM
17 KCEHWA 9EPENOBA 30KM
18 3MAIMHA KAPMEHKOBA 30KM
19 0fbra 3070TAPEBA 30KHM
20 HATAMLA NE3WHA 30KHM
21 NAMA YWAKOBA 30KHM
22 EKATEPWHA COJOBGLEBA 30KM
23 TAMHA CHAKWHA 30KM
24 AHHA MYWAHA 30KM
25 fuana Akynosa 30KM
26 DJECA KAPAMOBA 30KM
27 TATbAHA AYHCT F0KM
28 ACJMYNIMHA BUKTOPMS 30KM
29 3MbBMPA CHPHMMHA F0KM
30 MAPMA METYXOBA 30KM
31 ANEKCAHAP YKONOB 30KM
32 AHA NONOBA 30KM
33 EKATEPWHA BAEBA 30KM
34 HAJEXA TPMMOPLEBA 30KM
35  EBIEHWA BABHHEBA 30KHM
36 BEPOHWKA CEBOCTbAHOBA 30KHM
37 ANEHA YPCAEBA 30KHM
38 CBETAAHA CMOAMHA 30KM
39 NoavHa Kopwikosa 30KM
40 HaTaneqa Kum 30KM
41 CBETAAHA MAbWHIX 30KM
42 KCEHMA AEMMADBAY 30KM
43 BEPOHMKA KOJECHMKOBA F0KM
44 JAPbA NONOBA 30KM
45 HAAEXJA WNET F0KM
46 WPMHA NOADNBCKAS 30KM
47 AHHA HAPM3HAK 30KM
48 BANEHTWHA KOMJEBA 30KM
49 HATAMLA POWAR 30KM
All races (male)

1 IVAN SHABALIN F0KM
2 WBAH NOHOMAPER 30KM
3 WBAH YEPHOB F0KM
4 MABEN BONOHWH 30KM
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All races (male)

-

oo - o

ANEKCAHAP AbAKOHOB
BARAMMWUP MOAWH
PULAT WARAY NAMH
EBrEHMA OrOPOAHWKOR
JEH HWKONAEB

EFOP APC/AHOR
BUTAWA MACIOB
MAPAT MYJNATANMER
CANABAT MYXAME TIMH
BUTAMA DPWAHCKWA
CEPFER APWCTAPXOB
HWUKONAR XPAMIMH
WNbA HOBMKOB

HPUA PYEHKD
MWXAW/ CEBOCTEAHOB
MWXAK NDAMTOB
PYCTAM APCAAHOB
WAbA 3AAL

TUMYP HYT YMAHOB
BANEPMA KOPDBUMH
3NbAAP TANEER
CEPFEA KY3HELOB
WFOPb BYCHIH

OAEF CHAKWH
ANEKCAHAP TAPEKWH
MAKCWM MEPMHOB
AHAPER MEMKO3EPOB
3AYAPA KMPHXWH
AMWTPUA NBBOB
MABEN PEWETHWKOR
ANBTAT MYXAMETHAHORE
HWKONAR YEBDTHWKOB
JRHUMA PHKOB
ARHUMA TWHOWEHKD
WBAH BYXAPOB

WABA WMPDKMK
AMMTPURA 3AMALER
BANEHTUH MAPWAKWH
BAAMM HUKWTEHKD
A3AT ANNACYNOR
ANEKCAHAP BOADBWY
AHAPER MMALEB
ANEKCEA CEPBWHOB
ANEKCEA WOHMH
AMATPUIA KOXN0B
AHTOH MOPO30E
AHAPEA CMOAMH
MABEN WBAHOB

POMAH KNbIKOB
AMMTPUIA BOPYXARND
PoMaH CyneaMaHos
WrOPb BEAOPOR
CEPTEA TOPONOB
HWKONAR NOMMHOB
AHBAP TYXBATYNIWH
BWKTOP NOTAMNOR
BAAWM 30PKANOR
EBreHWd [PUrOPLER
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All races (male)

ETRER

AHAPEA NNATOHOB 30KM H 21z 6:5 3:2
64 NeoHwa WMOTWH 30KM H 355 6:53 3:26:40 3:26:351
65 ANEKCAHAF BOrYWOB 30KM H 34 273 6:53 3:26:56 3:26:46
66 WMAbA WABPKH 30KM H 33 281 6:54 3:27:30 3:27:23
67 BAAAWMWP MYPABBLEB 30KM H 52 236 6:55 3:27:58 3:27:53
68 AMWTPUIA TEPACHMOB 30KM H 39 307 6:57 3:29:01 3:258:48
69 34¥APA YCMAHODB 30KM H 38 262 7:01 3:30:51 3:30:48
70 PYCNAH XAKWMOB 30KM H 37 205 7:03 3:31:54 3:31:38
71 ANEKCAHAP KOFHEEB 30KM H 33 330 7:03 3:32:06 3:31:46
T2 MWNOCAAE KOAECHWYEHKD 30KM H 28 287 7:06 3:33:35 3:33:27
73 AMWTPUA TEPEHTLEB F0KM H 37 313 7:07 3:34:05 3:35:55
74 BARAWCIAE ABMHCKKX 30KM H 41 323 7:08 3:34:31 3:34:25
5 ANEKCER CMWPHOB J0KM H 44 322 7:11 3:35:57 3:35:40
76 ANEKCAHAP KOFABNEE 3J0KM H 41 312 7:15 3:358:16 3:37:59
I BAAWM BAMWH 30KM H 50 204 7:16 3:358:29 3:358:07
78 AHAPER BOAOWKD 30KM H 37 306 7:19 3:39:58 3:39:40
79 FEBAS WFLEB 30KM H 41 220 7:21 3:41:07 3:40:52
g0 FOBEFT TAJWYIAMH 30KM H 47 245 T7:22 3:41:32 3:41:14
g1 CEPFEA BOBPOB 30KM H 38 258 7:33 3:46:55 3:46:51
g2 AHAPER PARZMHK 30KM H 53 237 7:36 3:45:44 3:458:29
83 ANEKCER #yKOB 30KM H 60 266 7:37 3:45:46 3:458:33
g4 HWKONAR MACOEADE 30KM H 32 249 7:38 3:43:24 3:49:09
85 raAdYINE FAIWAKEAPOB 30KM H 63 275 7:41 3:50:47 3:50:41
86 APCEHMA OBYMHHWMKOB 30KM H 40 336 7:42 3:51:17 3:51:00
87 EBrEHMA MEHBWMKOB 30KM H 31 351 8:00 4:00:50 4:00:25
88 BARAWMWP KYCTOB 30KM H 33 278 g:11 4:06:05 4:05:54
89 WPEK TABWAYNIMH F0KM H 30 310 8:31 4:15:48 4:15:35
30 CEPFEA WBAHOB 30KM H 34 346 8:58 4:29:30 4:29:20
31 EBFEHWA BYTAKOB J0KM H 37 352 g:59 4:23:51 4:29:41
32 ANEKCER SWHATYNINH 3J0KM H 37 314 3:08 4:34:37 4:34:23
33 AHAPER ®MENEE 30KM H 40 259 J:44 4:52:39 4:52:24
34 WibA POAWOHOE 30KM H 21 294 3:48 4:54:10 4:54:10
35 CEPFER ADPOUYK 30KM H 38 219 10:43 S:z2:04 5:21:41
36 ONET KAEBYYK 30KM H 55 232 11:42 5:51:23 5:51:03
37 HMuxawn bynaToe 30KM H 47 359 12:18 6:03:23 6:09:23
38 Badecnag CEETAAKOE 30KM H 46 356 12:18 6:03:24 6:09:15
39 MABEN ADPOHWH 30KM H 33 348 13:28 6:44:41 G:44:24
100 TASKUHYP MAXWAHOE 30KM H 25 206
101 AMATPUIA EMEMH 30KM H 42 216
102 ANEKCAHAP AYWAHWH 30KM H 41 231
103 MAKCKM AYEOBWKOE 30KM H 49 235
104 EBrEHMA TWXOHOB 30KM H 27 239
105 ANEKCAHAP AEMAKOB F0KM H 37 248
106 ANEKCAHAP AXMEPOB 30KM H 33 253
107 ANEKCER DPEAMY J0KM H 25 264
108 3WHHAT MAKCYTOB 3J0KM H 2z 270
1039 BANEFMA MW OPEE 30KM H 51 289
110 EBrEHMA #vKOB 30KM H 38 232
111 WMIbA POXKOB 30KM H 58 233
112 WMBAH BAKNAHOE 30KM H 39 309
113 ALEXANDER YASHIN 30KM H 38 344
114 HUXAWN KHASER 30KM H 33 345
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fill races (female)

1 ANLPUA MYPACOBA 10kw  F 678 422 0:4 0:4

2 AP KYPAMIMHA 10kw  F 31 665 4147 0:47:51 0:47:51
3 AHACTACKA KABAHOBA 10kw  F 18 617  5:00  0:50:12 0:50:08
4 DbrA FPULEHKD 10kw  F 30 677 5:08  0:51:25 0:51:22
5 HATALA MASYPOK 10kw  F 3¢ 615 5:08  0:51:30 0:51:26
6 AMMHA TEH 10kw  F 26 662  5:22  0:53:48 0:53:45
7 AMMCA CHEAEBA 10kw  F 3¢ 672 5:38  0:56:26 0:56:22
8 EKATEPMHA KACATKUHA 10kw  F 12 651  5:37  0:56:28 0:56:16
3 TY3EML MYXAMETUMHA 1kw  F 30 600 5:47  0:58:04 0:57:53
10 WPMHA TAPKMHA 10kw  F 36 628  5:49  0:58:29 0:58:12
11 PUMMA MALKMHA 10kw  F 35 613 5:57  0:59:47 0:59:37
12 3MbBAHA MUBYAATOBA 10kw  F 28 635  6:01  1:00:26 1:00:15
13 AMLOMPA CEPANKOBA 10kw  F 41 e68  6:17  1:03:10 1:02:58
14 JEHA 3MrAHUIHA 10kw  F 32 650 6:21  1:03:54 1:03:39
1S BANEPMA CAMYCEBAM 1kn  F 32 660 6:23  1:04:09 1:03:53
16 AACHAY KAMANDBA 1kw  F 27 643 6:25  1:04:21 1:04:18
17 EBFEHMA HMKY/bHVKOBA 10kw  F 36 655  6:25  1:04:26 1:04:14
18 0MECA HEYAEBA 10kw  F 39 676 6:23  1:05:04 1:04:58
19 JMAMA CMUPHOBA 10kw  F 40 626 6:32  1:05:40 1:05:23
20 EMEHA TEPEUEHKD 10kw  F 28 669  6:34  1:05:49 1:05:49
21 ANEHA TOPONDBA 10kw  F 32 633 6:36  1:06:18 1:06:08
22 AMHATYNb KACHMOBA 10kw  F 43 640 6:40  1:06:51 1:06:42
23 JNUMA CAWTOBA 10kw  F 35 633 7:11  1:12:05 1:11:51
24 3/b3A MCMATWAOBA 10kw  F 23 673 7:13  1:12:16 1:12:11
25 AMMHA NAHOLKWHA 1kw  F 35 673 7:13  1:12:17 1:12:12
26 AHACTACKA TPYEEEBA 10kw  F 30 643 7:27  1:14:58 1:14:39
27 KAPMHA KY3MAXMETOBA 10kw  F 29 671 7:32  1:15:32 1:15:28
28 TAThAHA PXAHHWKOBA 10kw  F 37 61l 7340 1:17:06 1:16:47
23 Amca AcTpemckas 10kw  F 12 661 7:53  1:19:04 1:18:56
30 DbrA BOFAAHOBA 10kw  F 39 636 811 1:22:02 1:21:52
31 EKATEPMHA EMALOBA 1kn  F 38 646 8:33  1:25:46 1:25:34
32 BMOMETTA KMAYHMHA 1kw  F 33 601 9:08  1:31:50 1:31:29
33 AMbBWHA CEMEHDBA 10kw  F 45 604

34 HAJEXAA BAVJA 10kw  F 60 605

35 EMEHA KA3AHLEBA 10kw  F 37 607

36 HATAMBA KOBPMKMHA 10kw  F 46 609

37 0AMA PYCAKOBA 10kw  F 13 614

38 WPMHA KY3HELOBA 10kw  F 36 630

33 ENEHA KPACHDBA 10kw  F 44 631

40 NATALIA KUZNETSOVA 10kw  F 37 637

41 HATAMBA KYPABAEBA 1kw  F 37 638

42 HATAIMA PORKOBA 10kw  F 36 644

43 HATAMbA TPEX/ER 10kw  F 33 647

44 HATAMA CABHYK 10kw  F 36 652

45 CHEXAHA MEADBA 10kw  F 37 654

ALl races (male)
--
1 AMATPUI XAMAEB 10kM M €57  3:48  0:3 0:3

2 AEHNC TABPUAMH 10kM M 38 670 4:13  0:42:20 0:42:18
3 ANEKCAHAP MOYANDE 10kM M 33 624 4:21  0:43:35 0:43:34
4 MBAH WMPAER 10kM M 28 642 4:37  0:46:21 0:46:15
5 CEPFEN COBONEB 10kn M 40 645 4:42  0:47:10 0:47:08
6 BUTANA 3YBAXHH 10km M 36 618 4:44  0:47:31 0:47:24
7 MIXAN TYAER 10kM M 33 653 4:49  0:48:35 0:48:17
8 ANEKCAHAP CEBOCTBAHOB 10km M 28 632 4:56  0:49:28 0:43:23
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All races (male)

3 ONEr KOPOEKOB 10KM
10 ANEKCAHAP EANDBAHOE 10KM
11 ANEKCAHAP SEPKMH 10KM
12 PUWIAT BEKMYXAMEAQB 10KM
13 BAYECAAE KONOBOE 10KM
14 AHAPER OBCMEHKD 10KM
15 WroOPh WPOH 10KM
16 ANEKCAHAP AMEAER 10KM
17 CEPMER NONOB 10KM
18 TUMYP NCYTIOB 10KM
19 APKAAMA TPOENOALCKMWA 10KM
20 RUSLAN SHARAFUTDINOY 10KM
21 CeMEH AHGWHOMEHOB 10KM
22 BraauMwp BRaxHOB 10KM
23 EBFEHWIA MAC/OB 10KM
24 MAKCMM WABMHIX 10KM
25 AAHMWI CWTHWKOB 10KM
26 JEHWC EBCEEB 10KM
27 WPWIA MY TWHLER 10KM
28 AMUTPMIA MWCAPEHKD 10KM
29 WbA YEPHOB 10KM
30 KOHCTAHTMH CMETAHMY 10KM
31 ANEKCER POMUH 10KM
32 KWPWIN KYPOB 10KM
33 ARARP KAMWPOB 10KM
34 CEPMER EHWH 10KM
35 FEOPTWIA CAPIH 10KM
36 AHTOH TETEPEB 10KM
37 WIbAAP KABMPOE 10KM
38 AHTOH DBCAHHMKOE 10KM
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